
CLAIMANT: DEBORAH APPS

DATE: For the quarter ending September 30, 2017

LOCAL PROV.

Out of 

Prov. GST  

Total 

Amount 

Claimed

26-Jul-17 Taxi - Airport to hotel 61.90 3.10 65.00

26-Jul-17
Airfare - Air Canada (Meeting with 

Minister)
378.00 18.90 396.90

27-Jul-17 Hotel - Matrix 159.61 7.67 167.28

27-Jul-17 Breakfast 23.90

14-Aug-17 Criminal record check 30.00 30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00 599.51 0.00 29.67 683.08

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: A. Fields, Chair, Board of Directors 

TOTALS

683.08

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca.ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 

for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 

with the Government of Alberta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date
Description of Expense

(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES

including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 

diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

 













CLAIMANT: BRUCE HARRIES

DATE: For the quarter ending September 30, 2017

LOCAL PROV.

Out of 

Prov. GST  

Total 

Amount 

Claimed

27-Sep-17 Taxi - Home to airport 23.67 1.18 24.85

27-Sep-17
Airfare - WestJet, Penticton to YYC 

roundtrip
274.12 13.71 287.83

27-Sep-17 Rental Car - Enterprise 85.53 4.28 89.81

28-Sep-17 Parking - office 10.00 10.00

0.00 393.32 0.00 19.17 412.49

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: A. Fields, Chair, Board of Directors 

TOTALS

412.49

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca.ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 

for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 

with the Government of Alberta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date
Description of Expense

(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES

including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 

diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

 





CLAIMANT: MARIE OWEN

DATE: For the quarter ending September 30, 2017

LOCAL PROV.

Out of 

Prov. GST  

Total 

Amount 

Claimed

8-Sep-17
Mileage (630km; home to Calgary, 

return)
318.15 318.15

8-Sep-17 Hotel - Aloft 117.46 5.65 123.11

28-Sep-17
Mileage (630km; home to Calgary, 

return)
318.15 318.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 753.76 0.00 5.65 759.41

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: A. Fields, Chair, Board of Directors 

TOTALS

759.41

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca.ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 

for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 

with the Government of Alberta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date
Description of Expense

(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES

including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 

diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

 





CLAIMANT: DR. ANTHONY FIELDS

DATE: For the quarter ending September 30, 2017

LOCAL PROV.

Out of 

Prov. GST  

Total 

Amount 

Claimed

Jul. 2017 HQCA Edmonton office parking 15.00

Aug. 2017 HQCA Edmonton office parking 200.00

Sept. 2017 HQCA Edmonton office parking 165.00

Sept. 27, 2017
Airfare - Air Canada (September Board 

meeting)
456.25 22.81 479.06

Sept. 27, 2017 Hotel - Elan 180.03 8.57 188.60

Sept. 27, 2017 Taxi - Airport to hotel 38.10 1.90 40.00

Sept. 28, 2017 Taxi - Hotel to office 10.48 0.52 11.00

Sept. 28, 2017 Taxi - Office to airport 33.33 1.67 35.00

Sept. 28, 2017 Parking - Edmonton airport 32.38 1.62 34.00

0.00 750.56 0.00 37.10 1,167.66

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: J. Colville, Chair, Audit and Finance Committee

TOTALS

1,167.66

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca.ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 

for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 

with the Government of Alberta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date
Description of Expense

(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES

including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 

diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

 

















CLAIMANT: Board expenses processed by K. Watkins

DATE: For the quarter ending September 30, 2017

LOCAL PROV.

Out of 

Prov. GST  

Total 

Amount 

Claimed

28-Sep-17 Board meeting breakfast 101.00 5.05 106.05

28-Sep-17 Board meeting lunch 193.00 9.65 202.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

294.00 0.00 0.00 14.70 308.70

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: C. McBrien-Morrison, Executive Director 

TOTALS

308.70

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 

for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 

with the Government of Alberta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date
Description of Expense

(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES

including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 

diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

 



September 28, 2017

PO Number Date

Quantity Extension

1 Function Date-- Thursday September 28 0.00 0.00
8 Moroccan Chicken & Warm Couscous with Almond, 

Mixed Greens Salad with MBV
Dessert 21.00 168.00

1 Delivery Out of Core - 12:00pm 25.00 25.00
1 Function Date-- Thursday Sept 28/17 0.00 0.00
8 Savoury Cold Breakfast 

Seasonal Fresh Fruit 9.50 76.00
1 Delivery Out of Core - 7:30am - 8:15am 25.00 25.00

Description  Price Disc

Health Quality Council of Alberta 
210, 811-14 Street NW 
Calgary AB T2N 2A4

817489586RT0001

GST#

Health Quality Council of Alberta 
Kristina Watkins 
403-521-7102

Subtotal: 671.50

705.08Amount Owing:

GST: 33.58

Invoice 
047533Indulge Catering Inc.

3, 5524 1A St. SW, Calgary, AB 
T2H 0E7, Canada 
403-229-9029 
www.indulgecatering.com

Invoice Total: 705.08

Amount Paid: 0.00

Terms: 30 days net. Credit card payments only accepted up to 3 days after event. 
      Maximum credit card payment $1500 unless arranged in advance of event. 

  Overdue balances are subject to interest at 24% per annum compounded monthly.

Urban Grub is turning Every Day Dinners into Exceptional Experiences 
Check it out @ urbangrub.ca




